
Roto Mould ISI

Indo Plast ISI is a superior quality rotational moulded water tank conforming to IS 
12701:1996. Rotational moulded grade Polyethylene(PE), which is duly stabilized with 
anti-oxidants, is used as raw material for manufacturing of this tank. The compound 
hence formed provides protection against heat and oxidation of tanks. The nominal 
service temperature of Vectus ISI tanks varies from 1°C to 50°C. Since, we use the 
conventional rotational moulding technology for manufacturing of these tanks, the 
finished product comes out to be stronger and more rigid as compared to other tanks in 
the market.

Roto Mould 3,4 & 5 Layers

Indo Plast Roto Moulding water storage tanks is made up of 3 & 5 layers namely 
white titanium layer , Environmental stress & UV sun-shield layer and antibac-
terial layer. The anti-bacterial inner layer prevents bacterial growth and keeps 
your water fresh.

Available Colour: Black & White

Water
Tanks



Blow Mould 3-Layer

Indo Plast Blow Mould Tank is an economical blow-moulded water storage tank, made up 
of 3 layers- a white titanium layer (outer layer), a fine carbon distribution layer and 
anti-bacterial layer (inner layer). The anti-bacterial inner layer prevents bacterial growth 
and keeps your water fresh.
Indo Plast uses 100% virgin raw material (LLDPE) & fully automatic machines to manufac-
ture Water Storage Tanks. Our water tanks have the most hygienic water as the material 
used for them is 100% Virgin, Food-Grade, UV Stabilised for Heat Insulation and most 
importantly they all have an air-tight lid.
Long Life Odorless Water Anti Bacterial layers keep Water Fresh
Durable & Economical | UV Stabilized | Consistent Wall Thickness | Heavy Duty

Available Colours: White & Black

Loft Tanks

Indo Plast Loft tanks are specifically designed and manufactured for kitchen and house-
hold purposes. They are rectangular in shape and can be easily accommodated in kitch-
ens and other places. For domestic purposes, these tanks are considered useful and 
efficient in an industrial setup because of their corrosion-resistant and chemically 
inactive nature.

Size
(ltrs)

Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

160

250

300

790

980

1160

790

790

790

270

340

340



Size
Ltrs.

Overall
Dia(mm)

Overall
Height(mm)

200 710 590

300 720 840

500 870 930

700 990 1050

1000 1060 1230

1500 1220 1390

2000 1380 1550

2500 1470 1630

3000 1470 1970

4000 1720 1900

5000 1830 2090

Size
Ltrs.

Overall
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Overall
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Dimensions of Roto Mould ISI

Min. Net
Capacity (Ltr.)

200

300

500

750

1000

Overall
Diameter (mm)

740

740

900

1075

1075

Overall
Height (mm)

690

925

1050

1090

1340

Manhole
Diameter (mm)

300

300

415

415

415

Dimensions of Blow Mould 3 Layers

Dimensions of Roto Mould 3,4 & 5 Layers
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