







## Roto Mould ISI

**INDO PLAST** ISI is a superior quality rotational moulded water tank conforming to IS 12701:1996. Rotational moulded grade Polyethylene(PE), which is duly stabilized with anti-oxidants, is used as raw material for manufacturing of this tank. The compound hence formed provides protection against heat and oxidation of tanks. The nominal service temperature of Vectus ISI tanks varies from 1°C to 50°C. Since, we use the conventional rotational moulding technology for manufacturing of these tanks, the finished product comes out to be stronger and more rigid as compared to other tanks in the market.

- Virgin raw material
- Heat & oxidation resistant
- Smooth surface finish

- 4 Odour free
- 5 Available in sizes from 200 to 5000 liters.



# Roto Mould 3,4 & 5 Layers

**INDO PLAST** Roto Moulding water storage tanks is made up of 3 & 5 layers namely white titanium layer, Environmental stress & UV sun-shield layer and antibacterial layer. The anti-bacterial inner layer prevents bacterial growth and keeps your water fresh.

**Available Colour: Black & White** 

- Virgin raw material
- 2 Anti-bacterial layer
- Light weight yet super strong

- 4 Threaded lid
- 5 Available in sizes from 500 to 5000 litres







## **Blow Mould 3-Layer**

**INDO PLAST** Blow Mould Tank is an economical blow-moulded water storage tank, made up of 3 layers- a white titanium layer (outer layer), a fine carbon distribution layer and anti-bacterial layer (inner layer). The anti-bacterial inner layer prevents bacterial growth and keeps your water fresh.

**INDO PLAST** uses 100% virgin raw material (LLDPE) & fully automatic machines to manufacture Water Storage Tanks. Our water tanks have the most hygienic water as the material used for them is 100% Virgin, Food-Grade, UV Stabilised for Heat Insulation and most importantly they all have an air-tight lid.

Long Life Odorless Water Anti Bacterial layers keep Water Fresh Durable & Economical | UV Stabilized | Consistent Wall Thickness | Heavy Duty

Available Colours: White & Black

- Virgin raw material
  - Available in 3 layers
- 2 Anti-bacterial layer
- Available in sizes from 300 to 1000 liters
- Light weight yet super strong
- 6 Threaded lid



## **Loft Tanks**

INDO PLAST Loft tanks are specifically designed and manufactured for kitchen and household purposes. They are rectangular in shape and can be easily accommodated in kitchens and other places. For domestic purposes, these tanks are considered useful and efficient in an industrial setup because of their corrosion-resistant and chemically inactive nature.

- Virgin raw material
- 2 Stylish design
- Multipurpose usage
- Suitable for small spaces

Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)
790	790	270
980	790	340
1160	790	340
	(mm) 790 980	(mm) (mm) 790 790 980 790

# Water Tank Dimensions

### **Dimensions of Roto Mould ISI**

Size Ltrs.	Overall Dia(mm)	Overall Height(mm)	
200	710	590	
300	720	840	
500	870	930	
700	990	1050	
1000	1060	1230	
1500	1220	1390	
2000	1380	1550	
2500	1470	1630	
3000	1470	1970	
4000	1720	1900	
5000	1830	2090	

# **Dimensions of Roto Mould 3,4 & 5 Layers**

Size Ltrs.	Overall Overall Dia(mm) Height(mm)	
200	710	590
300	720	840
500	870	930
700	990	1050
1000	1060	1230
1500	1220	1390
2000	1380	1550
2500	1470	1630
3000	1470	1970
4000	1720	1900
5000	1830	2090

# **Dimensions of Blow Mould 3 Layers**

Min. Net Capacity (Ltr.)	Overall Diameter (mm)	Overall Height (mm)	Manhole Diameter (mm)
200	740	690	300
300	740	925	300
500	900	1050	415
750	1075	1090	415
1000	1075	1340	415